 Evaluation Board Manual
AN1532 Rev.2.00 Page 1
Feb 9, 2022 © 2010 Renesas Electronics
The ISL28006 evaluation board is a design platform
containing all the circuitry needed to characterize
critical performance parameters of the ISL28006 in
either a high side or low-side current sense
application. The ISL28006 is available in fixed

ISL28006xEVAL1Z Evaluation Board Manual
2.3  Board Layout
3.  Ordering Information
Figure 6. Silkscreen Top
Figure 7. Silkscreen Bottom
Part Number Description
ISL28006-100EVAL1Z ISL28006 100V/V fixed gain evaluation board
ISL28006-50EVAL1Z ISL28006 50V/V fixed gain evaluation board
ISL28006-20EVAL1Z ISL28006 20V/V fixed gain evaluation board
ISL28006-ADJEVAL1Z ISL28006 adjustable gain evaluation board
AN1532 Rev.2.00  Page 8
Feb 9, 2022
ISL28006xEVAL1Z Evaluation Board Manual
4.  Revision History